
Term I Term II Term III Term IV Term V Term VI

Registration & Commencement of PGDM programme Wed 15 June 2016 - - - - -
Inauguration Ceremony & Orientation Programme Thur 16 June 2016 - - - - -
Commencement of PGDM Sessions (Orientation) Fri 17 June 2016 - - - - -
Reporting date for students - - - Sun 19 June 2016 - -
End of Orientation Programme Sat 25 June 2016 - - - - -
Distribution of Textbooks Sat 25 June 2016 Tue 20 Sep 2016 Tue 27 Dec 2016 Mon 20 June 2016 Wed 21 Sep 2016 Thur 29 Dec 2016

Term Commences Mon 27 June 2016 Wed 21 Sep 2016 Wed 28 Dec 2016 Mon 20 June 2016 Thur 22 Sep 2016 Fri 30 Dec 2016

Briefing of New Electives to be Offered in Term V & VI - - - Fri 1 July 2016 - -
Choosing/ Revisiting Electives for Term V & VI - - - 2 to 4 July 2016 - -
Applications for Change of Stream (if applicable) 11 to 13 July 2016 - - - -
Concord- NO CLASSES - - 6 to 8 Jan 2017 - - 6 to 8 Jan 2017

Melange & Ranbhoomi - NO CLASSES - 1 & 2 Oct 2016 - - 1 & 2 Oct 2016 -
Model United Nations (MUN)- NO CLASSES - 8 & 9 Oct 2016 - - 8 & 9 Oct 2016 -
Republic Day - NO CLASSES - - Thu 26 Jan 2017 - - Thu., 26 Jan 2017

TedX - - Sun 29 Jan 2017 - - Sun 29 Jan 2017

Date of Submission of SIP Report - - - Fri 15 July 2016 - -
SIP Reports Presentation - - - 25 July to 3 Aug 2016 - -
National event- Milestone 35 - NO CLASSES - 15 & 16 Oct 2016 - - 15 & 16 Oct 2016 -
Mid Term Feedback 30 July to 1 Aug 2016 21 to 23 Oct 2016 1 to 3 Feb 2017

Mid Term Exams (if applicable) 2 to 6 Aug 2016 24 to 28 Oct 2016 4 to 8 Feb 2017

Independence Day (No classes) Mon 15 Aug 2016 - - Mon 15 Aug 2016 - -
Last Date for SIP Company Confidential Appraisal to reach to APO - - - Tue 23 Aug 2016 - -

Activities
First Year PGDM 2016 - 18 Second Year PGDM 2015 - 17

Course faculty to communicate

Between 9 & 11 session of each course



Term I Term II Term III Term IV Term V Term VI
Activities

First Year PGDM 2016 - 18 Second Year PGDM 2015 - 17

Diwali Vacation - 29 Oct to 6 Nov 2016 - - 29 Oct to 6 Nov 2016 -
Last Date for submitting Last Qualifying Examination Marksheets - Wed 9 Nov 2016 - - - -
CIC event- DrishtiCone - 25 & 26 Nov 2016 - - 25 & 26 Nov 2016 -
Mutual Stream swapping - - 1 to 10 Mar 2017 - - -
Briefing of Electives - - 14 to 17 Mar 2017 - - -
Allocation of SIP Faculty Guides - - Wed 15 Mar 2017 - - -
Choosing electives - - 18 to 20 Mar 2017 - - -
Comprehensive Viva-Voce + Mock Interview - - - 24 to 29 Aug 2016 - -
Late Shri Mahendra Nath Memorial Day Sat 10 Sep 2016 - - Sat 10 Sep 2016 - -
Last Date of Submitting Clearance Forms in APO - - - - - Sat 11 Feb 2017

End  Term Feedback 12 to 14 Sep 2016 19 to 21 Dec 2016 19 to 21 Mar 2017 6 to 8 Sep 2016 16 to 18 Dec 2016 11 to 13 Feb 2017

Last Date for the Trimester classes Wed 14 Sep 2016 Wed 21 Dec 2016 Mon 20 Mar 2017 Thur 8 Sep 2016 Sun 18 Dec 2016 Mon 13 Feb 2017

End Term Exams 15 to 20 Sep 2016 22 to 27 Dec 2016 22 to 25 Mar 2017 9 to 21 Sep 2016 19 to 29 Dec 2016 14 to 18 Feb 2017

Revisiting Electives (if applicable) - - 23 to 26 Mar 2017 - - -
Viewing of End Term Answer Sheets 3 to 5 Oct 2016 10 to 12 Jan 2017 Fri 7 Apr 2017 6 to 12 Oct 2016 13 to 18 Jan 2017 Fri 24 Feb 2017

Application for Re-evaluation of End Term answer sheet/s to APO Thur 6 Oct 2016 Fri 13 Jan 2017 Mon 10 Apr 2017 Thur 13 Oct 2016 Thur 19 Jan 2017 Sat 25 Feb 2017

Announcement of Results Wed 12 Oct 2016 Wed 18 Jan 2017 Fri 14 Apr 2017 Tue 18 Oct 2016 Tue 24 Jan 2017 Wed 1 Mar 2017

Last date of Application for Grade improvement for a course Fri 14 Oct 2016 Fri 20 Jan 2017 Mon 17 Apr 2017 Thur 20 Oct 2016 Fri 27 Jan 2017 Fri 3 Mar 2017

Result of Grade improvement exam Fri 11 Nov 2016 Fri 17 Feb 2017 Fri 12 May 2017 Fri 18 Nov 2016 Thu., 23 Feb 2017 Fri 31 Mar 2017


